Agilent Prep LC Columns for Small Molecules and Biomolecules
MAINTAIN RAPID, RELIABLE
SEPARATIONS AS YOU SCALE-UP
2
Scaling up from analytical HPLC to preparative HPLC can be costly and time-consuming.
To avoid wasting supplies – and valuable samples – you must reliably predict the separation you
will achieve when you scale to manufacturing levels.
Agilent can help you rise to the challenge – whether you are scaling a routine analytical method,

100 g PL1412-4100 PL1412-4101 PL1412-4102 PL1412-4103
8 1 kg PL1412-6800 PL1412-6801
Ordering Information
COLUMNS FOR BIOMOLECULES
11
Quickly find the best columns for your application
Pressed for time? Agilent’s FREE LC Columns and Sample Prep
Navigator lets you:
• Explore columns based on method parameters, compound, and method
• Find sample prep guidance and method optimization tips
• Get selection assistance from Agilent chromatography experts
• Obtain technical support contact information
Get started now at agilent.com/chem/navigator
To place your order now, visit agilent.com/chem/prep
PL-SAX and PL-SCX Columns
Size (mm) Particle Size (µm) PL-SAX 1000Å PL-SAX 4000Å PL-SCX 1000Å PL-SCX 4000Å
100 x 300 30 PL1851-3102 PL1851-3103 PL1845-3102 PL1845-3103
100 x 300 10 PL1851-2102 PL1851-2103 PL1845-2102 PL1845-2103
50 x 150 30 PL1751-3702 PL1751-3703 PL1745-3702 PL1745-3703
50 x 150 10 PL1751-3102 PL1751-3103 PL1745-3102 PL1745-3103
25 x 150 30 PL1251-3702 PL1251-3703 PL1245-3702 PL1245-3703
25 x 150 10 PL1251-3102 PL1251-3103 PL1245-3102 PL1245-3103
25 x 50 10 PL1251-1102 PL1251-1103 PL1245-1102 PL1245-1103
7.5 x 150 8 PL1151-3802 PL1151-3803
7.5 x 50 8 PL1151-1802 PL1151-1803 PL1145-1802 PL1145-1803
PL-SAX and PL-SCX Bulk Media
Particle Size (µm) Unit PL-SAX 1000Å PL-SAX 4000Å PL-SCX 1000Å PL-SCX 4000Å
30
1 kg PL1451-6702 PL1451-6703 PL1445-6702 PL1445-6703
100 g PL1451-4702 PL1451-4703 PL1445-4702 PL1445-4703
10
1 kg PL1451-6102 PL1451-6103 PL1445-6102 PL1445-6103
100 g PL1451-4102 PL1451-4103 PL1445-4102 PL1445-4103
12
This information is subject to change without notice.
© Agilent Technologies, Inc. 2014
Printed in the USA February 5, 2014